

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20549/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 30/03/2010 in FA No. 1093/1999
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P. AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD, LUCKNOW Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JADISH PRASD DWIVEDI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln. For exemption from filing OT and prayer for interim relief)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11244 of 2010
(With C/ delay in filing slp and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20738 of 2010 for interim relief)
(With appln. For exemption from filing OT and prayer)
SLP(C) NO. 20741 of 2010 for interim relief)
(With appln. For exemption from filing OT and prayer)
SLP(C) NO. 20744 of 2010 for interim relief)
(With appln. For exemption from filing OT and prayer)
SLP(C) NO. 20771 of 2010 for interim relief)

Date: 25/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

The matters are adjourned by four weeks', as
prayed for, to enable the Counsel for the
petitioner to get the documents translated and
place on record for the perusal of of the Court.

Sr. P.A.

Court Master