

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17536/2010

U.P.AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH PRASAD DWIVEDI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 20305/2010

(With prayer for Prayer

for Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 20549/2010

(With prayer for Prayer

for Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 20738/2010

(With prayer for Prayer

for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20741/2010

(With prayer for Prayer

for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20744/2010

(With prayer for Prayer

for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20771/2010

(With prayer for Prayer

for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 10/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Saurabh Trivedi ,Adv.

Mr. R. D. Upadhyay ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Office to submit proper report in all the matters in

respect of each respondent within three weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.07.12

List again on 12.8.2014.

10:26:24 IST

Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar